
THA - IRI
1:3 (0:2, 1:0, 0:1)

Match Officials: 
Referee: LIANG Shao (CHN) Timekeeper: MA  ABDULLA Abdulaziz (KUW)
2nd Referee: AL  SALEHI Turki  Abdullah (OMA)
3rd Referee: AL  RASHDI Abdullah  Ali (OMA)

Thailand (THA)
[ 1 ] * CHIMWONG Chukiat (GK)
[ 5 ] * KHONGKAEW Pongsak (C)
[ 6 ] * MADTOHA Manus
[ 10 ] * NANAN Komkrit
[ 13 ] * TAPINNA Vitoon

Islamic Republic of Iran (IRI)
[ 12 ] * BEHZADPOUR Hamid (GK)
[ 2 ] * AKBARI FARTKHOUNI Amir Hosein
[ 4 ] * HASSANINOZARI Mehdi
[ 7 ] * MOZHDEH ROUDSARI Shahriar
[ 9 ] * MOKHTARI H Mohammadali

[ 2 ] # LEPAIJIT Watchara
[ 4 ] # LORJANAD Kittin
[ 7 ] # SONGPIEW Piyapong
[ 9 ] # PRARACHA Tanandon
[ 15 ] S PRAKIT Dankhunthod (GK)

[ 1 ] # HOSSEINILARGANI Seyedpeyman (GK)
[ 3 ] # ABDOLLAHI MOBARHAN Hassan
[ 5 ] # NADERI HOSSEINABADI Ali (C)
[ 8 ] # BOULOKBASHI Farid
[ 11 ] # AHMADZADEH Mohammad

Coach: KHODABANDEHLOO Abolfazl (THA)
KONGMAYU Sompong (THA)
PHASAWANG Ravikon (THA)
SKUNTANURAK Sittichai (THA)

Coach: AMIDI Aryan (IRI)
BANIJAMALI Seyedmohammad (IRI)
DE CERQUEIRA SIMOES BARBOSA Marco (IRI)
HASHEM POUR Abbas (IRI)Match Events:

Thailand (THA) Chronologic
order

Countdown
order

Islamic Republic of Iran (IRI)

First Period
03'27" 08'33" SG [2] AKBARI FARTKHOUNI Amir Hosein
06'43" 05'17" SG [3] ABDOLLAHI MOBARHAN Hassan

Second Period
SONGPIEW Piyapong [7] SG 21'34" 02'26"

Third Period
33'13" 02'47" SG [2] AKBARI FARTKHOUNI Amir Hosein
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THA - IRI
1:3 (0:2, 1:0, 0:1)

Thailand (THA) STATISTICS Islamic Republic of Iran (IRI)
22 Shots 36
11 Shots on Goal 17
0 Fouls 7
5 Corner Kicks 3
8 Free Kicks 0
0 Penalty Kicks 0
1 Overhead Kicks 1
0 Own Goals 0
0 Cautions (Yellow Cards) 0
0 Expulsions (2nd Yellow) 0
0 Expulsions (Red Cards) 0

45% Ball Possession 55%

THA - Thailand
No. Name Pos GF GA SG/S PK OH Fouls Y Red Cards

FC FS 2Y=R R
1 CHIMWONG Chukiat GK 3
2 LEPAIJIT Watchara D 2/2
4 LORJANAD Kittin D
5 KHONGKAEW Pongsak (C) D 1/3 1
6 MADTOHA Manus W 2/4 2
7 SONGPIEW Piyapong W 1 2/2
9 PRARACHA Tanandon P 1/1 0/1

10 NANAN Komkrit P 2/6
13 TAPINNA Vitoon W 1/4 1
15 PRAKIT Dankhunthod GK

Totals 1 3 11/22 0/1 7

IRI - Islamic Republic of Iran
No. Name Pos GF GA SG/S PK OH Fouls Y Red Cards

FC FS 2Y=R R
1 HOSSEINILARGANI Seyedpeyman GK 0/1
2 AKBARI FARTKHOUNI Amir Hosein D 2 7/9 0/1 1
3 ABDOLLAHI MOBARHAN Hassan D 1 1/1 1
4 HASSANINOZARI Mehdi D 1/1
5 NADERI HOSSEINABADI Ali (C) D 0/3
7 MOZHDEH ROUDSARI Shahriar P 2/4 1
8 BOULOKBASHI Farid P 1/2
9 MOKHTARI H Mohammadali P 2/6

11 AHMADZADEH Mohammad P 2/6 1
12 BEHZADPOUR Hamid GK 1 1/3

Totals 3 1 17/36 0/1 7

Legend:
# Has Played (C) Captain * Starting Five 2Y=R 2nd Yellow = Red Card
D Defender FC Fouls Committed FS Fouls Suffered GA Goals Against
GF Goals For GK Goalkeeper OG Own Goal
OH Overhead Kicks (Goals/Shots) P Pivot
PK Penalty Kicks (Goals/Shots) Pos Position R Red Cards (Expulsions)
S Substitute SG Shot Goal SG/S Shots on Goal/Shots W Wing
Y Yellow Cards (Cautions)
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